An envirada group companyTECHNICAL DATA DS-150Mhz Antennas
EFFECTIVE Jan, 2025
ELPRO ANTENNAS
150MHZ BAND
Antenna’s for use with ELPRO products
in the 150MHz VHF band
OMNI DIRECTIONAL
The 150MHz Omni antennas from ELPRO Technologies are ground-independent antennas suitable for use with the ELPRO

ANTUDP150-XXX Dipole antenna, N-type female, 2 dBi (Specify Center Frequency)
ANTBU3-150-XXX Collinear antenna, N-type female, 5 dBi (Specify Center Frequency)
HOW TO ORDER
Simply send us an email at
sales@elprotech.com, contact your local
distributor, or phone +61 7 3352 8600
An envirada group company
CONTACT
Australia
ELPRO Technologies
29 Lathe Street
Virginia QLD 4014
T +61 7 3352 8600
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
USA
ELPRO Technologies Inc
2028 East Ben White Boulevard
#240-5656 Austin, TX 78741-6931
T +1 855 443 5776
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
Note: Specifications are subject to change.